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Q10_2424. As you may know, the next General Election
will be held on 4 July 2024, Thinking ahead to the next
General Election, based on what you currently know,
how likely, if at all, would you be to consider voting for
each of the following parties?

Labour Conservati Liberal  Green
Paty  veParty Democrats Party Reform UK
(A) (8) © (0) (E)
Unweighted base 1059 1059 1059 1059 1059
Weighted base 1059 1059 1059 1059 1059
Very likely to consider voting for (4) 283 148 91 80 141
27% 14% 9% 8% 13%
BCDE (=) o
Fairly likely to consider voting for (3) 218 165 230 222 180
21% 16% 2% 21% 17%
3 3 8
Not very likely to consider voting for (2) 186 196 344 318 19
18% 19% 32% 30% 18%
e ABE
Would not consider at all (1) 310 85 315 365 471
29% 46% 30% 34% 5%
AcD ac AcD
Don't know 62 65 80 74 71
6% 6% 8% 7% 7%
a8
NET: Very /fairly likely to consider 501 313 321 302 321
47% 30% 30% 29% 30%
BCDE
NET: Not very likely / would not consider at all 496 681 658 683 667
a7% 64% 62% 64% 63%
A A A A
Mean 2.47 1.98 2.10 2.02 1.99
BCDE BDE

the requirements of the international quality standard for market research, ISO 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Condi
ColumnProportions (5%): A/B/C/D/E Minimum Base: 30(**) Small Base: 100(*)

ColumnMeans (5%): A/B/C/D/E Minimurm Base: 30(**) Small Base: 100(*)
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